Wﬁ o RV e opglptagma
PO BrRACKETS

http://PickleballBrackets.com

46 Players

10

11

12

13

14

ROUND 64

26

38

31

39

20

44

30

36

22

41

32

33

23

42

27

34

29

40

21

46

25

35

24

43

28

37

19

45

Polina Libo

Elsie Hendershot

Luana Stanciu

Aiko Yoshitomi

Lina Padegimaite

TBD 1

Nicole Conard

Audrey Adele B..

Victoria DiMuzio

TBD 1003

Allison Phillips

Paula Rives

Samantha Parker

TBD 1002

Zoey Weill

Lacy Schneemann

Keilly Ulery

Cleo Bond

Mari Humberg

TBD 1000

Mya Bui

Ashley Giriffith

Albie Huang

TBD 1004

Zoeya Khan

Emma Nelson

Marcela Hones

TBD 1001

nagePAotivos. Ml PaoEEXERI DIRBBIF4L" height="0" width="0" style="display:none;visibility:hidden"></iframe>
Womens Singles Pro Main Draw

— 17

0 0 O

0 0 O
15
— 18

0 0 O

0 0 O
— 19

0 0 O

0 0 O
— 20

0 0 O

0 0 O
— 21

0 0 O

0 0 O
22

0 0 O

0 0 O
— 23

0 0 O

0 0 O
— 24

0 0 O

0 0 O
16
— 25

0 0 O

0 0 O
— 26

0 0 O

0 0 O
— 27

0 0 O

0 0 O
— 28

0 0 O

0 0 O
— 29

0 0 O

0 0 O
— 30

0 0 O

ROUND 32

1

13

17

11

15

14

18

12

16

10

Anna Leigh Waters

TBD

Ting Chieh Wei

Jalina Ingram

Chao Yi Wang

TBD

Isabella Dunlap

TBD

Brooke Buckner

TBD

Milan Rane

TBD

Lea Jansen

TBD

Judit Castillo

TBD

Kate Fahey
TBD

Angie Walker

Cailyn Campbell

Catherine Pare..

TBD

Lingwei Kong

TBD

Kaitlyn Christian
TBD

Hannah Blatt

TBD

Liz Truluck

TBD

Kiora Kunimoto

TBD

0

— 31

— 32

— 33

34

— 35

— 36

— 37

38

ROUND 16 QUARTER FINALS

— 39

— 40

— 41

— 42

SEMI-FINALS FINALS
43 _—
L 46
Loser of 43
45
Loser of 44
44




