

46 Players



ROUND 64

ROUND 32

ROUND 16

QUARTER FINALS

SEMI-FINALS

FINALS

1

26	Polina Libo	0	0	0
38	Elsie Hendershot	0	0	0

17

1	Anna Leigh Waters	0	0	0
TBD				

31

15

13	Ting Chieh Wei	0	0	0
17	Jalina Ingram	0	0	0

2

31	Luana Stanciu	0	0	0
39	Aiko Yoshitomi	0	0	0

18

7	Chao Yi Wang	0	0	0
TBD				

32

11 Isabella Dunlap | 0 | 0 | 0 || TBD | | | | |

3

20	Lina Padegimaite	0	0	0
44	TBD 1	0	0	0

19

4	Brooke Buckner	0	0	0
TBD				

33

15 Milan Rane | 0 | 0 | 0 || TBD | | | | |

4

30	Nicole Conard	0	0	0
36	Audrey Adele B..	0	0	0

20

5	Lea Jansen	0	0	0
TBD				

34

5

22	Victoria DiMuzio	0	0	0
41	TBD 1003	0	0	0

21

9	Judit Castillo	0	0	0
TBD				

35

6

32	Allison Phillips	0	0	0
33	Paula Rives	0	0	0

22

2	Kate Fahey	0	0	0
TBD				

36

7

23	Samantha Parker	0	0	0
42	TBD 1002	0	0	0

23

14	Angie Walker	0	0	0
18	Cailyn Campbell	0	0	0

8

27	Zoey Weil	0	0	0
34	Lacy Schneemann	0	0	0

24

6	Catherine Pare..	0	0	0
TBD				

37

9

29	Keilly Ulery	0	0	0
40	Cleo Bond	0	0	0

25

12	Lingwei Kong	0	0	0
TBD				

38

10

21	Mari Humberg	0	0	0
46	TBD 1000	0	0	0

26

3	Kaitlyn Christian	0	0	0
TBD				

39

11

25	Mya Bui	0	0	0
35	Ashley Griffith	0	0	0

27

16	Hannah Blatt	0	0	0
TBD				

40

12

24	Albie Huang	0	0	0
43	TBD 1004	0	0	0

28

8	Liz Truluck	0	0	0
TBD				

41

13

28	Zoeya Khan	0	0	0
37	Emma Nelson	0	0	0

29

10	Kiora Kunimoto	0	0	0
TBD				

42

14

19	Marcela Hones	0	0	0
45	TBD 1001	0	0	0

30

TBD				
-----	--	--	--	--

43

--	--	--	--	--

45

Loser of 43				
Loser of 44				

46

--	--	--	--	--

44

--	--	--	--	--